NEURONES S.A.

NEURONES S.A.
ISIN:  FR0004050250  \WKN:

Overview

2024/04/29 17:35:28

Price
45.45 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.68% (0.75)

FR0004050250
NRO

Euronext Paris
EUR

Software

Stock

1,103 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

45.30 EUR (25)
45.50 EUR (100)
45.00 EUR
45.50 EUR
44.95 EUR
44.70 EUR
45.113645 EUR
7,355
164,161.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004050250&ID_NOTATION=45584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004050250&ID_NOTATION=45584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=433c0472cb2b61af880d8e8341d76977282551a0b668d1fab9416cccf6981da0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f68a1578c14a7ebc2&time=1714529469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bbe46eda186c8f6c909d90554874fa7c81852aba44bab5eb067280764f2ead5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=87404f751affcf37f&time=1714529469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a8c3bb5195e27880022108fc1e34ce5c0f2a93a6144d7dd574b5d591e58a0f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63f122afa291ff70c&time=1714529469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5588e81f2f07226f72c2583c210580c193bbbaaea1506af589b192260cb9e032&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66bf553aff7de4fa8&time=1714529469&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=592741fab0f4101036c9b363e9805c242f30f6007e83f59f8fed0e061ad646da&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=27fc26230c2f77922&time=1714529469&tool=RSC

NEURONES S.A.

Details

2024/04/29 17:35:28

Price

45.45 EUR

Difference (] 1.68% (0.75)
General attributes
ISIN FR0004050250
Symbol NRO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,103 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.30 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 45.50 EUR (100)
Open 45.00 EUR
High 45.50 EUR
Low 44.95 EUR
Close (prev. day) 44.70 EUR
VWAP 45.113645 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,355
Trading volume 164,161.00
Number of trades 152
Last size 84
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +31.74% +19.76% +63.49%
Perf (abs.) +10.95  +7.50 +17.65
Beta 0.30 0.35 0.40
Volatility  23.35 22.42 26.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

45.33 EUR (7,424
45.89 EUR (5,534
44.51 EUR (8,251
40.50 EUR (5,532

42.30 EUR (2024/01/05
48.15 EUR (2024/04/17
33.45 EUR (2023/10/20

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:50 44.85 EUR  0.00
29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:12 4540 EUR  0.00
29

London Stock 2024/04/ 12:28 46.7982 EUR 0.02

Exchange 19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:04 44.50 EUR  0.00
29

Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35 4545EUR  0.16

)
)
)
)
48.15 EUR (2024/04/17)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

11

152
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3747284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356145309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670355

NEURONES S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/ 08:12 44.45EUR
29

2024/04/ 21:50 45.30 EUR
29

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503327
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20426909

NEURONES S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

NEURONES

2

Contact Details
NEURONES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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